KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM
B. Pharmacy Degree Examinations, AUGUST-2024

Examinatio'n Centre

Course/Sem

B.Pharmacy-IV

Examination Center Attached college
SV D SIDDHARDHA LAW College, [KVSR SIDDHARTHA COLLEGE OF
Vijayawada(187) PHARMA CEUTICAL SCIENCES, Vijayawada(140)
. . {KRU Dr. MRAR P.G CENTRE, SRI SIDDHARTHA PHARMA CY COLLEGE, Nuzvid
P : NUZIVEDU(245) (203)
= UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMA CEUTICAL
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES & SCIENCES & RESEARCH, MA CHILIPATNAM,(282)
RESEARCH, '
MA CHILIPATNAM,(282)

B.Pharmacy-VI

TIME: 10-00 AM to 01-00 PM

Time Table
Exatmiyan Rate Subject Code Subject Title
and Day

- Semester: VI Regulation 2017
08-08-2024 Thursday BPH60117 MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY -l
12-08-2024 Monday BPH60217 PHARMACOLOGY-III
14-08-2024 Wednesday [BPH60317 HERBAL DRUG TECHNOLOGY
17-08-2024 Saturday BPH60417 BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHARMACOKINETICS
20-08-2024 Tuesday BPH60517 PHARMACEUTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
22-08-2024 Thursday BPH60617 TPHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY ASSURANCE

-~ Semester: IV Regulation 2017
09-08-2024 Friday BPH40117 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Ill
13-08-2024 Tuesday BPH40217 Medicinal Chemistry |
16-08-2024 Friday BPH40317 Physical Pharmaceutics II
19-08-2024 Monday BPH40417 Pharmacology |
21-08-2024 Wednesday |BPH40517 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry |

|\

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Controiler of Examinations
Krishna University
Rudravaran

Machilipatnam - 521 004
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